
Net list price [EUR]: 3.964,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Deck height:

Up to shoulder width:

Up to body length:

Weight capacity:

Subject to technical changes!

960

760

2010

48

770

630

1900

150

TL 600 MRT
MRI compatible transfer gurney up to 3 Tesla

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Fulfills all safety requirements for stations up to 3 Tesla - MR CONDITIONAL

Comfortable deck pad with foam core

Cover made of coated fabric

Drop-down side rails

Height adjustable head/backrest (6 levels)

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

Easy to clean

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

Guaranteed NO RUST

Supports up to 150 kg

4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/brass), Ø 100 mm, all locking, non-magnetic

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame

For stations higher than 3 Tesla we offer customer specific product solutions, even all plastic equipment if required


