TL 600 MRT Datasheet:

MRI compatible transfer gurney up to 3 Tesla

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Net list price [EUR]: 3.964,00

Technical data [mm/kg]:

5 93	
Height:	960
Width:	760
Depth:	2010
Weight:	48
Deck height:	770
Up to shoulder width:	630
Up to body length:	1900
Weight capacity:	150

Subject to technical changes!



Date: 01.01.2024

Features:

- Fulfills all safety requirements for stations up to 3 Tesla MR CONDITIONAL
- Comfortable deck pad with foam core
- Cover made of coated fabric
- Drop-down side rails
- Height adjustable head/backrest (6 levels)
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- Easy to clean
- UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- Guaranteed NO RUST
- Supports up to 150 kg
- 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/brass), Ø 100 mm, all locking, non-magnetic
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame
- For stations higher than 3 Tesla we offer customer specific product solutions, even all plastic equipment if required

Color selection coated fabric











